
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC
DEMONSTRTION 

TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1

Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2020 13.02.2023 Monday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past

 history taking 

including development  

-

-
2

Dr. Neeraj Kabra  Professor 2020 14.02.2023 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past

 history taking 

including development  - -

3

Dr. Ravindra Jain Professor 2020 15.02.2023 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History 

taking, past

 history taking 

including development  - -

4
Dr. Renu Yadav Assit. Professor 2020 16.02.2023 Thursday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of General  

Examination
-

-

Dr. Nupur Goel Assit. Professor 2020 17.02.2023 Friday 8 am-9 am - -

PE17.1 State the vision

and outline the goals,

strategies and plan of

actionof NHM and other

important national

programs pertaining

tomaternal and child

health including

RMNCH A+, RBSK,

RKSK,JSSK mission

Indradhanush and 

ICDSVertical Integration

With Community

Medicine(L)

Dr. Shekhar Sharma
Assit. Professor 2020 17.02.2023 Friday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of System

Examination Abdominal 

CVS 

9 am to 12 pm

Revision of System

Examination Respiratory 

CNS 
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5



2-4 pm -

PE16.1 Explain the

components of Integrated

Management of Neonatal

andChildhood Illnesses

(IMNCI) guidelines and

method of

Riskstratification

-

7 Dr. Nupur Goel Assit. Professor 2020 21.02.2023 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

-

-

8 Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assit. Professor 2020 22.02.2023 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

9 Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Assit. Professor 2020 23.02.2023 Thursday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2020 24.02.2023 Friday 8-9 am - -

PE16.1 Explain the

components of Integrated

Management of Neonatal

andChildhood Illnesses

(IMNCI) guidelines and

method of

Riskstratification

Vertical Integration

With Community

Medicine(L)

Dr. Renu Yadav Assit. Professor 2020 24.02.2023 Friday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

11 Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2020 26.02.2023 Monday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -
12 Dr. Nupur Goel Assit. Professor 2020 27.02.2023 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -
13 Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assit. Professor 2020 28.02.2023 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm ward Leaving Test - -

20.02.2023 Monday

10

6 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2020


